

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1505/2006

(From the judgement and final order dated 12/07/2004 in CA No. 545/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JAYASINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.Kanaka Raj, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. S.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 9th February, 2007.

In the meantime, counsel for the respondent shall place on record a copy of the Counter Affidavit filed by the respondent.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master