

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1505/2006
(From the judgment and order dated 12/07/2004 in CA No. 545/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JAYASINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. V. Mohana,Adv. (SCLSC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final hearing after three weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master